
Bar
KARTE



Waldhuus Wonder

Falco Gin, Apple Juice, Basil, Lemon Juice, Maple Syrup

Fruity, Refreshing

Monkey Man

Monkey Shoulder Whiskey, Almond Syrup, Lemon Juice, Ginger,

Ginger Beer

Sour, Spicy

La Vie En Rose

Grey Goose, Pineapple and Orange juice, Passionfruit

Tropical, Refreshing

Aperol Sour

Gin Tanqueray, Lemon Juice, Aperol, Egg White

Creamy, Citrusy

Spicy Margarita Madness

Jose Cuervo Blanca, Lemon and Grapefruit Juice, Himalayas Salt,

Pepperoncino

Spicy, Vibrant

Old Meet New

Goslings Rum, Sugar, Coffee foam

Rich, Aromatic

Signature Cocktails

CHF 18.00

By: Dionisio Barreira



Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Angostura, Sugar

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Mojito

White Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White

Manhattan

Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura

Gin Fizz

Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White

Daiquiri

Light Rum, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Cointreau, Lemon, Cola

Classics

CHF 17.00



Spritz
CHF 14.00Aperol Spritz

Weisswein Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Martini (Rosso o Bianco) Spritz

Strawberry Fizz

Bündner Röteli, Strawberry Syrup,

Prosecco, Sparkling Water

Raspberry Rose Spritz

Fresh Raspberry, Rose Prosecco

Swiss Apple Spritz

Gin, Apple, Lemon, Soda

Ramazzotti Rosato Spritz

Ramazzotti, Tonic Water

White Portwine Spritz

Weisser Portwein, Tonic Water

Spritz Specials
CHF 16.00



Dry Martini

Gin Tanqueray, Extra Dry Martini, Lemon

Espresso Martini

Vodka Grey Goose, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Martini

CHF 17.00

Moscow Mule

Stolichnaya Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Dark n Stormy

Gosling Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer

Rosato Mule

Ramazzotti Rosato, Ginger Beer

Mules

CHF 16.00



Virgin Cocktails

Smash Basil

Pineapple, Basil, Apple Juice

Wait for it

Strawberry Syrup, Egg White, Pineapple, Soda

Grapefruit Spritzer

Grapefruit, Ginger ale, Basil

Passionfruit, Strawberry or Raspberry Mojito

Passionfruit, Strawberry or Raspberry, Mint, Soda

Tropical Mule

Pineapple, Orange and Carrot Juice, Mint, Ginger Beer

Rhubarb Revolution

Rebels, Tonic Water, Mint

Non – Alcoholic Amaretto Sour

Rebels Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice

CHF 12.00



Bier vom Fass / Draft Beer

Calanda Edelbräu / Panache

0.20l

0.30l

0.50l

Flaschenbier / Bottled Beer

Monsteiner Wätterguoge Dunkel

Dark Beer 0.33l

Davoser Craft Beer Blonde

Blonde Craft Beer 0.33l

Calanda alkoholfrei / Non-alcoholic 0.33l

Erdinger Weizen / Wheat Beer 0.50l

Erdinger Weizen alkoholfrei / Non-alcoholic 0.50l

Bier / Beer

CHF 17.00

CHF

4.50

5.50

7.50

7.00

7.00

6.00

9.00

9.00



Vergani, Anima Prosecco Extra Dry Brut DOC

Vergani, Anima Prosecco Rosé DOC Brut

Barrone Pizzini, Franciacorta Brut Golf 1927

Ca’del Bosco Cuvée Prestige Extra Brut Franciacorta

Schaumwein

1 dl

Champagne
1 dl

Laurent Perrier Brut

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

Kolonne Null, Cuvée Blanc Prickelnd, Alkoholfrei

CHF

11.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

CHF

17.00

20.00

9.00

Sparkling wine



Erste & Neue, Pinot Grigio Kaltern Alto Adige

Pinot Grigio, 2023

Cottinelli, Riesling Sylvaner Malans, Graubünden

Riesling Sylvaner, 2023

Schmid Oberrautner, Vormas Chardonnay, Bozen

Chardonnay, 2022

Recit, Roero Arneis, Monchiero Carbone, Piemonte

Arneis, 2023

Weisswein
White wine

1 dl

Roséweine
Reose wine

Château d’Auvernier, Oeil de Perdrix, Romandie

Pinot Noir, 2022

Antichi Vigneti di Cantalupo, Il Mimo, Piemonte

Nebbiolo, 2023

1 dl

CHF

9.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

CHF

10.50

11.00



Schlegel, Pinot Noir zur alten Post, Graubünden

Pinot Noir, 2022

Schreckbichl Colterenzio, Lagrein, Alto Adige

Lagrein, 2022

Lavradores De Feitoria, Três Bagos, Duoro Reserva

Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz, 2019

Senza Parole, Primitivo Amabile, Puglia

Primitivo, 2022

Le Salette, I Progni Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Sup

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Oseleta, 2020

Rotwein
Red wine

1 dl

CHF

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

13.00



Graham’s Ports Fine White Port

Flasche 20cl

Glas 4cl

Six Grapes Reserve Port

Flasche 20cl

Glas 4cl

10 year old Tawny Port

Flasche 20cl

Glas 4cl

20 year old Tawny Port

Flasche 20cl

Glas 4cl

2018 Late Vintage Port

Flasche 20cl

Glas 4cl

Portwein
Port wine

CHF

30.00

10.00

35.00

12.00

40.00

14.00

55.00

20.00

45.00

15.00



SCHNAPS

Bündner Marc 41%

Vieille Prune 40%

Kirsch 40%

GRAPPA

Moscato 40%

Chardonnay 40%

Gewürztraminer 41%

Elisi Barbera 43%

Otto lunedi 41%

COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 40%

Davidoff Cognac Classic V.S.O.P. 40%

Remy Martin XO 40%

Destillate & Spirituosen
Spirits & Liqueurs

2 cl

CHF

10.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

13.00

13.00

10.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

Für Empfehlungen weiterer limitierter Grappas,

fragen Sie unseren Bartender.

For recommendations of other limited edition grappas,

ask our bartender.

BRANDY

Carlos Primero XO 38%

4 cl

30.00

13.00



VODKA

Elit 40%

Belvedere Pure 40%

Grey Goose 40%

GIN

Hendrick’s Gin 44%

Gin Mare 42.7%

Gin Monkey 47 47%

Le Tribute 43%

Nikka Coffey 47%

Falco Gin 43%

Nginious 42%

RUM

Havana Club Añejo 7 años 40%

Diplomatico 40%

Goslings Black Seal Rum 40%

Ron Zacapa 23 Solera Grand Reserva 40%

Ron Zacapa XO Grand Reserva 40%

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Blue Agave 38%

Volcan De Mi Terra Reposado 40%

Don Julio Bianco 38%

Spirituosen
Spirits

4 cl

CHF

11.00

16.00

16.00

12.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

17.00

16.00

13.00

16.00

17.00

23.00

30.00

11.00

15.00

17.00



Bourbon

Jack Daniels 40%

Bulleit 45%

Maker’s Mark 45%

Single Malt Whisky

Talisker 10 Years 45.8%

Lagavulin 16 Years 43%

Bushmills 10 Years 40%

Macallan 12 Years 40%

Blended

Jameson 40%

Monkey Shoulder 40%

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 28 Years 40%

Rye Whisky

Goldwaescher 41%

Die Kunst
        des Whisky

4 cl

CHF

12.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

20.00

15.00

19.00

12.00

20.00

39.00

20.00



Cynar 16.5%

Campari 23%

Martini Bianco 15%

Limoncello 25%

Braulio 21%

Appenzeller 29%

Ramazzotti 30%

Jägermeister 35%

Fernet Branca 40%

Pernod 40%

Sambuca Molinari 40%

Aperitif & Digestif

4 cl

CHF 10.00

Liqueur

Bailey’s 17%

Bündner Röteli 22%

Amaretto Disaronno 28%

Cointreau 40%

Grand Marnier 40%

CHF 10.00

CHF 12.00



Mineralwasser / Mineral Water

Valser still/sparkling 0.33l

Softgetränke / Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola / Zero 0.33l

Fanta 0.33l

Sprite 0.33l

Rivella Rot / Blau 0.33l

Bitter Lemon 0.25l

Ginger Ale 0.25l

Eistee Fuse Tea / Ice Tea 0.33l

San Bitter 0.10l

Apfelschorle / Apple Carbonated 0.33l

Verschiedene Säfte / Various Juices 0.20l

Red Bull 0.25l

Tonic

Kinley 0.20l

Fever-Tree 0.20l

Alkoholfreie Getränke
Non-Alcoholic Drinks

CHF

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.50

5.00

7.00



Iced Caramel Latte

Iced Choco Latte

Iced Vanilla Latte

Vanilla Affogato

Caramel Affogato

Greek Frappè

Kalte Getränke
 Cold Beverages

Heisse Getränke
 Hot Beverages

Kaffee Creme / Coffee

Espresso / Ristretto

Doppio / Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Milchkaffee / Milk Coffee

Latte Macchiato

Heisse Schoggi - Ovi

Hot Chocolate - Ovomaltine

Tee / Cup of Tea

CHF

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

5.50

4.80

CHF

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

7.00


